:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8190554

Jan 13, 2024 - 01:52 (UTC)

In epoch 255,954 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 788672 - 0.017481663 ETH®
44.59 USD

2 788673 - 0.017429433 ETH®
44 .46 USD

3 788674 - 0.017531366 ETH®
44.72 USD

4 788675 - 0.017427842 ETH®
44.45 USD

S 788676 - 0.017472959 ETH®
44.57 USD

6 788677 - 0.017413582 ETH®
44.42 USD

7 788678 - 0.058918677 ETH®
150.30 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8190554
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/255954
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788672
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788673
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788674
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788675
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788676
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788677
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788678

B
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=

Validator Id

788679

788680

788681

788682

788683

788684

788685

788686

788687

Validator Id

137672

Amount

- 0.017512374
44.67 USD

- 0.017484064
44.60 USD

- 0.017366875
44.30 USD

- 0.017456462
44.53 USD

- 0.017480688
44.59 USD

- 0.017497499
44.63 USD

- 0.017518091
44.68 USD

- 0.017501323
44.64 USD

- 0.017516834
44.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.042281460
107.85 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788679
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788680
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788681
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788682
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788683
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788684
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788685
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788686
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/788687
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/137672

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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